
ALL DAY - FUN ACTIVITIES 
KIDS - ADOBE ROOMMAIN HALLWAY

ALL DAY - MESA COUNTY LIBRARIES INFO AND MERCH TABLE

EXPO HALL
ALL DAY - SALES, DEMOS, AND ART
ALL DAY - CONCESSIONS AVAILABLE FOR PURCHASE

KIDS MUST BE ACCOMPANIED BY AN ADULT 

ALL DAY - SUPER SMASH BROS GAMING 
DOMINGUEZ ROOM

 

WELCOME TO MESA COUNTY LIBRARIES COMIC CON!

COSPLAY
STAGE

KANNAH
ROOM

KIDS
ROOM

WHITEWATER
ROOM

10 AM

10:30 AM

11 AM

11:30 AM

12 PM

12:30 PM

1 PM

1:30 PM

2 PM

2:30 PM

3 PM

3:30 PM

4 PM

4:30 PM

5 PM

5:30 PM 

Kids Cosplay 
Contest Registration

Group Cosplay 
Contest Registration

Group Cosplay 
Contest

Kids Cosplay Contest 
Ages 11 & Under 

Adult Cosplay 
Contest Registration

Adult Cosplay Contest 
Ages 19 & Over

Teen Cosplay 
Contest Registration

Teen Cosplay Contest 
Ages 12-18

Western Slope 
Movie Magic 

Learn to Play 
Dungeons &

Dragons 

Five Nights at
 Freddy’s: Security 

Breach Ruin 

LGBTQIA+
in Media and Pop 

Culture

Superhero Talk

Dream and George
Fan Meetup

Creating Heroes and 
Telling Stories:
Authors Panel 

501st Legion 
Q&A session

Galactic Dance Off!

Super Hero Yoga!

970-243-4442


