MESA COUNTY LIBRARIES COUNTY LIBRARIES #MCLCOMICCON

	COSPLAY STAGE	WHITEWATER ROOM	KANNAH ROOM	KIDS ROOM
	WELCOME TO MESA COUNTY LIBRARIES COMIC CON!			
10 AM	Kids Cosplay Contest Registration			
10:30 AM	Kids Cosplay Contest Ages 11 & Under	Western Slope Movie Magic		
11 AM				
11:30 AM			Learn to Play Dungeons & Dragons	
12 PM	Group Cosplay Contest Registration	LGBTQIA+ in Media and Pop		
12:30 PM	Group Cosplay Contest	Culture		Galactic Dance Off!
1PM				
1:30 PM		Superhero Talk		
2 PM	Adult Cosplay Contest Registration		Five Nights at Freddy's: Security Breach Ruin	
2:30 PM	Adult Cosplay Contest			Super Hero Yoga!
3 PM	Ages 19 & Over	Dream and George Fan Meetup		
3:30 PM			501st Legion Q&A session	
4 PM	Teen Cosplay Contest Registration			
4:30 PM	Teen Cosplay Contest	Creating Heroes and Telling Stories: Authors Panel		
5 PM	Ages 12-18			
5:30 PM				

MAIN HALLWAY

ALL DAY - MESA COUNTY LIBRARIES INFO AND MERCH TABLE

EXPO HALL

ALL DAY - SALES, DEMOS, AND ART

ALL DAY - CONCESSIONS AVAILABLE FOR PURCHASE

KIDS - ADOBE ROOM

ALL DAY - FUN ACTIVITIES
KIDS MUST BE ACCOMPANIED BY AN ADULT

DOMINGUEZ ROOM

ALL DAY - SUPER SMASH BROS GAMING